58-244/2017
Por.¢.

ADAM-STAV CUP 2017 Slov. Pohar Quad
Pohar SMF MX50 MX65 a MX Ladies
Sverepec 02.09.2017

TABULKA PRUJEZDG

Finale 2 - Quad Profi

Trieda Class QUAD Profi

Cas/Time
Datum/Date
Strana/Page

16:31:04
02.09.17
1

10

11

12

13

69 44 |86| 7 |95|30|
69 |86|44|95| 7 |30
69 |86|95|44|30]| 7 |
69 |86|95|44|30]| 7 |
69 |86|95|44|30]| 7 |
69 |86|95|44|30]| 7 |
69 |86|95|44|30]| 7 |
69 |86|95|44|30]| 7 |
69 |86|95|44|30]| 7 |
69 |86|95|44|30]| 7 |
69 |86|95|44|30]| 7 |

69|86|95|44|30|7|
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69 |86 |95|44|30| 7 |

14 69 86|95 |44 |30 7 |
15 69 |86 |95 |44 |30 7 |
16 69|86 95|44 |30 7 |

17 69 |86 |95 |



